KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 5342/09
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the
vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported 6 (5 Fresh + 1 NJD)
Date of Advice 26.02.15

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Lower Division Typist
Various
30.12.14 - 14.01.15

PENDING TURNS

TPO : MR IX 28 E/T/B
NCA : Nil
NJD : LPE 880

Main Rotation stands at MR IX 29 OC already filled.

gl Rank Rotation as
N(; Name & Address No Community approved by the Remarks
Commission

1 SHIJULAL. S.S, 67 NJD COMP. TO LPE | COMMERCIAL
SHEEJA BHAVAN, KATTUKULAM, B/T 880 ADVISED ON TAXES
NANNATTUKAVU, POTHENCODE P.O, 13.10.14 NOW
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695584 STSFD.

MR IX 30 TPO

2 | SUMI. M, 256 MR IX 31 OC ECONOMICS
AKSHAI, NRA-C/1, PEROORKADA P.O, AND
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695005 STATISTICS

3 | SUMESH S.V, 300 EZHAVA MR IX 28 E/T/B JUDICIARY
DEVI BHAVAN, KIDANGIL, TPO STSFD. CIVIL
MUKKAMPALAMOODU,
NARUVAMOODU P.O, TRIVANDRUM
695020

MR IX 32 SC TPO

4 | KUMARI SANDHYA V.S, 258 MR IX 33 OC IRRIGATION

SETHU BHAVAN,

THUTTIYOTTUKONAM, KARAKONAM
P.O, NEYYATTINKARA, TRIVANDRUM
695504




CHITHRA J.B, 68 LPE 480 HEALTH
SOPANAM, THENNOORKONAM, B/T
KOTTAPPURAM P.O, VIZHINJAM,
TRIVANDRUM 695521
SHANAVAS. S, 381 MUSLIM | MR IX 30 M TPO POLICE (SAP)
S.S MANZIL, PULIKUZHY, PEROOR NOW SATSFD.
P.O, KILIMANOOR,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695601
OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD Total
Previous 128 128 101 357
Present 2 2 1 5
Grand Total 130 130 102 362

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE




	Various
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	Total
	128
	128
	101
	357
	2
	2
	1
	5
	130

	130
	102
	362



