## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist

Name of Department : Various

Date of receipt of reporting the : 30.12.14 - 14.01.15

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 6 (5 Fresh + 1 NJD)

Date of Advice : 26.02.15

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

## PENDING TURNS

TPO : MR IX 28 E/T/B

NCA : Nil NJD : LPE 880

Main Rotation stands at MR IX 29 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	SHIJULAL. S.S, SHEEJA BHAVAN, KATTUKULAM, NANNATTUKAVU, POTHENCODE P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695584	67 B/T		NJD COMP. TO LPE 880 ADVISED ON 13.10.14 NOW STSFD.	COMMERCIAL TAXES		
	MR IX 30 TPO						
2	SUMI. M, AKSHAI, NRA-C/1, PEROORKADA P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695005	256		MR IX 31 OC	ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS		
3	SUMESH S.V, DEVI BHAVAN, KIDANGIL, MUKKAMPALAMOODU, NARUVAMOODU P.O, TRIVANDRUM 695020	300	EZHAVA	MR IX 28 E/T/B TPO STSFD.	JUDICIARY CIVIL		
MR IX 32 SC TPO							
4	KUMARI SANDHYA V.S, SETHU BHAVAN, THUTTIYOTTUKONAM, KARAKONAM P.O, NEYYATTINKARA, TRIVANDRUM 695504	258		MR IX 33 OC	IRRIGATION		

5	CHITHRA J.B, SOPANAM, THENNOORKONAM, KOTTAPPURAM P.O, VIZHINJAM, TRIVANDRUM 695521	68 B/T		LPE 480	HEALTH
6	SHANAVAS. S, S.S MANZIL, PULIKUZHY, PEROOR P.O, KILIMANOOR, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695601	381	MUSLIM	MR IX 30 M TPO NOW SATSFD.	POLICE (SAP)

### OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	Total
Previous	ious 128 1		101	357
Present	2	2	1	5
Grand Total	130	130	102	362

# DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM